

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.1

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 173366 of 2019 In  
Criminal Appeal No(s). 1148/2013

DIDAR SINGH @ DARI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-12-2019 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the month of January, 2020 before  
appropriate Bench.

[ CHARANJEET KAUR ]  
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[ INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL ]  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR